FRXHOHR16
CPR CLASS: EN 50575:2014+A1:2016 Cca-s2,d0,a3
The product render is for illustration only.
Copyright Specialcavi Baldassari S.r.l. (C.F. 01387320466) – all
rights reserved.
Application
Multi-pair cable with overall and single pair shielding, ideal for data transmission between central and peripheral units
and interconnections requiring high signal quality. Compliant with EU CPR Regulation 305/11, designed to limit the

stranded in
concentric layers
10,5 176 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ05006 6 X 2 X 0,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
11,3 202 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ05008 8 X 2 X 0,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
12,3 257 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ05010 10 X 2 X 0,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
14,0 321 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ05012 12 X 2 X 0,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
14,4 367 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ05016 16 X 2 X 0,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers

stranded in
concentric layers
9,3 119 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07503 3 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
10,3 156 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07504 4 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
11,3 193 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07505 5 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers

approx
[Kg/Km]
Cores colour
FXHHZ07506 6 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
13,9 285 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07508 8 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
14,7 350 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07510 10 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
17,1 446 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07512 12 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
17,8 508 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07516 16 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
20,5 674 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07520 20 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
22,7 827 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ07524 24 X 2 X 0,75
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
24,8 981 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10002 2 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
10,0 134 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10003 3 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
10,8 177 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10004 4 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
12,2 228 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10005 5 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
13,5 281 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10006 6 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
14,7 318 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10008 8 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
15,9 414 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10010 10 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
18,6 524 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10012 12 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
19,4 597 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10016 16 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
22,9 810 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10020 20 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
24,7 971 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ10024 24 X 2 X 1,00
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
27,8 1194 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15002 2 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
12,2 176 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15003 3 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
12,9 236 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15004 4 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
14,5 300 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
4
FRXHOHR16
Article code Formation
[n° x mm²]
Twisted/stranded
cores
Outer
diameter
approx
[mm]
Weight
approx
[Kg/Km]
Cores colour
FXHHZ15005 5 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
16,1 380 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15006 6 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
17,9 448 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15008 8 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
19,3 565 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15010 10 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
22,4 724 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15012 12 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
23,8 842 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15016 16 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
27,0 1110 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15020 20 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers
29,8 1357 Blue-Black cores with progressive numbering (for each pair)
FXHHZ15024 24 X 2 X 1,50
Cores twisted in
pairs. Pairs
stranded in
concentric layers